
VIDEO

Small flat anvil 

Large flat anvil 

V-type anvil 

PR100 printer (optional)

SPECIFICATION

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES 

Main unit

Ø1.5875mm ball carbide indenter 

Diamond indenter 

Flat anvil 

V-type anvil 

Rockwell test block

Dustproof cover

1pc

1pc

1pc

2pcs

1pc

3pcs

1pc

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES 

Wireless printer PR100

Manual loading control

The hardness scale can be converted to 

HV and HB 

With manufacturer inspection certificate

Load force 

Total load force 

Stage elevation 

Max. throat 

Dimension 

Weight 

10kgf (98N)

60kgf (588N), 100kgf (980N), 150kgf (1471N)

manual

0.1HR

170mm

160mm

487×265×726mm

73kg
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